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STATEMENT OF MARKS

Coriection
SESSION : 2015-2016

MASTER OF SCIENCE

NAME : MT. SUKANTA SARKAR

F/H NAME : MT. NISHIKANTA SARKAR

M'S NAME: MTS. CHINTAMANI SARKAR

SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES

JULY 201 s-DECEMBER 201 5

BOTANY I SEM

ROLL NO : 15403027

ENROLL NO : GGV/1513181

REGULAR

SCHEME OF MARKS
PR SE MAX MIN

MARKS OBTAINED
TH PR SE TOTAL

DIVERSITY & BIOLOGY OF BACTERIA FUNGI &
VIRUSES

ALGAE BRYOPHYTES & PTERIDOPHYTES

DIVERSITY & BIOLOGY OF GYMNOSPERMS
AND ANATOMY OF ANGIOSPERMS
ANGIOSPERM TAXONOMY &
PHYTOGEOGRAPHY

LAB-I

LAB-iI

OU

OU

OU

OU

40

40

40

40

40

40

43

45

51

51

60

60

100 40

100 40

100 40

100 40

100 50

100 50

32 75

34 79

35 86

28 79

27 67

31 81

40

50

TOTAL 467

FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN OUT OF SIX HUNDRED

Itr.,I*c



GURU GHASTDAS VTSHWAVTDYALAYA, BTLASPUR (C.G.) INDIA
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STATEMENT OF MARKS

SESS|ON : 2015-2016

MASTER OF SCIENCE

NAME : MT. SUKANTA SARKAR

F/H NAME : MT. NISHIKANTA SARKAR

M'S NAME: MTS. CHINTAMANI SARKAR

SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES

JANUARY 2016-JUNE 2016

BOTANY II SEM

ROLL NO " 15403027

ENROLL NO : GGV/1513181

REGULAR

SCHEME OF MARKS
PR SE MAX MIN

MARKS OBTAINED
TH PR SE TOTAL

COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY

ECOLOGY & ENVIRONMENT

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM

FLORAL MORPHOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY OF
ANGIOSPERM

LAB-I

LAB-II

60 40

60 40

60 40

60 40

60 40

60 40

100

100

100

100

100

100

71

71

84

76

74

82

40 38 33

40 39 32

40 49 35

40 42 34

50 43 31

50 50 32

600 TOTAL

Pass

I Sem

467 1600

FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT OUT OF SIX HUNDRED
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The format of GradesheeU Marksheet has been changed for this session

:late.
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STATEMENT OF MARKS

SESSION : 2016-2017

MASTER OF SCIENCE

NAME : MT. SUKANTASARKAR

F/H NAME : MT. NISHIKANTA SARKAR

M'S NAME: MTS. CHINTAMANI SARKAR

SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES

JULY 2016-DECEMBER 2016

BOTANY IIISEM

ROLL NO : 15403027

ENROLL NO : GGV/1513181

REGULAR

SUBJECTS

CELL BIOLOGY & BIOCHEMISTRY

GENETICS & BREEDING

PLANT PATHOLOGY

PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY & GENETICS ENGG.

LAB-I

LAB-II

40

40

40

40

40

40

60

60

60

60

60

60

SCHEME OF
PR SE

MARKS
MAX MIN

100 40

100 40

100 40

100 40

100 0

100 0

46

48

45

54

MARKS OBTAINED
TH PR SE TOTAL

29 75

31 79

32 77

32 86

50 34 84

52 34 86

600 TOTAL

ililil1il1il||ilfiillllllllllillillllllilllillllflllilllillllllfllillllllillililllillllilli

The format of GradesheeU Marksheet has been changed for this session

Controller of Examinations

I Sem ll Sem

467 t600 458/600

\
FOU: HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN OUT OF SIX HUNDRED
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STATEMENT OF MARKS

SESSION : 2016-2017

MASTER OF SCIENCE

NAME : MT. SUKANTASARKAR

F/H NAME : MT. NISHIKANTA SARKAR

M'S NAME: Mrs. CHINTAMANISARKAR

SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES

JANUARY 2017-JUNE2017

BOTANY IV SEM

ROLL NO : 15403027

ENROLL NO : ccv/15/3181
REGULAR

SCHEME OF MARKS
PR SE MAX MIN TH

MARKS OBTAINED
PR SE TOTAL

TOOLS & TECHNIQUES IN PLANT BIOLOGY

DISSERTATION

LABORATORY

ETHNOBOTANY & PHARMACOGNOSY

PLANT RESOURCE UTILIZATION &
CONSERVATION

40

120 80

60 40

40

40

100 40

200 100

100 50

100 40

100 40

26 68

64 160

3r''86
35 82

30 77

96

JZ--1
I

I
I
I
I

II
I
I
I
:

47

47

OUU TOTAL 473

I Sem ll Sem lll Sem

467 t600 458/600 487 t600

ONE THOUSAND. EIGHT HUNDRED

GRAND TOTAL
1885 | 2400

Division : First With Distinction

EIGHTY FIVE OUT OF TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED

Pass

78.54 %o

ilililililiitiitiitiiititiiiitiitiiiiiiililllillllliillilllllllilli

sNo.55646 ch Controller of Examinations


